WE SET THE STANDARD®

Location
DET

Co-Chairs
Remote Access

Registration

MONDAY , MAR 14
9:00 AM
9:15 AM

10:15 AM
10:25 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

3:45 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

March Reston GovDTF 2016 Agenda

Hyatt Regency — Reston Town Center
Eastern Daylight Time (EDT)

March 14 - 18, 2016

Cory Casanave, Daryll Prescott, Pamela Wise-Martinez
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/126499333

Dial +1 (646) 749-3131 Access Code: 126-499-333

http://www.omg.org/news/meetings/tc/va-16/registration.htm

TOPIC PRESENTER(S)
Agenda Review GovDTF Co-Chairs
UAF Summit UPDM/GovDTF
BREAK
UAF Summit UPDM/GovDTF
LUNCH

Threat/Risk Summit - Charting Analytics
for Risk and Threats — Introductions, Cory Casanave, MDS
State of the Standard

User Panel- Discussion on Public and

CSA, NICE/NIST, PBGC, ED, STEM Vijay Mehra, KYM
BREAK
Industry Panel — Discussion Threat
modeling, analysis capability Gerald Beuchelt,
Demandware

Threat Model Review
Open Dialogue

CALL TO ACTION Kshemendra Paul,
PM-ISE
SUMMIT CLOSE



https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/126499333
http://www.omg.org/news/meetings/tc/va-16/registration.htm

TUESDAY, MAR 15

TOPIC

PRESENTER(S)

9:00 AM Agenda Review GovDTF Co-Chairs
9:15 AM National Information Exchange Model Christina Baptiste,
(Update) DHS NIEM PMO
10:00 AM Open discussion GovDTF Members
10:30 AM BREAK
10:45 AM Procurement Information Sharing Sean Tweet Kent,
(Call In) DCAA
11:15 AM Contract Information Exchange Earl Warrington,
GSA Perspective (continued) GSA
12:00 PM LUNCH
1:05 PM Interoperability/Secure Information Sharing Victor Harrison, SCC
Update
2:20 PM BREAK
3:00 PM Open Discussion GovDTF Members
4:00 PM Daily Recap
WEDNESDAY, MAR 16 TOPIC PRESENTER(S)

9:00 AM
9:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:15 PM

Agenda Review

Harnessing Life Events for Information
Sharing/Problem Space

BREAK
Service Integration Model, Shared Services
GSA

Digital Government Discussion
LUNCH
Open discussion — Information Shared

Services
BREAK

GovDTF Co-Chairs

Herb Strauss, SSA
and Pete Wilson, ICF

Earl Warrington,
GSA, Rick Smith,

Open Forum




2:30 PM 800.53 Controls / Threat and Risk Mapping  Pamela Martinez,
PBGC

3:30 PM Submission Team Efforts T/R Submission
Team

4:00 PM Daily Recap




