

March Reston GovDTF 2016 Agenda

Location	Hyatt Regency – Reston Town Center	
	Eastern Daylight Time (EDT)	
Dates	March 14 - 18, 2016	
Co-Chairs	Cory Casanave, Daryll Prescott, Pamela Wise-Martinez	
Remote Access	https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/126499333	
	Dial +1 (646) 749-3131 Access Code: 126-499-333	
Registration	http://www.omg.org/news/meetings/tc/va-16/registration.htm	

MONDAY, MAR 14	TOPIC	PRESENTER(S)
9:00 AM	Agenda Review	GovDTF Co-Chairs
9:15 AM	UAF Summit	UPDM/GovDTF
10:15 AM	BREAK	
10:25 AM	UAF Summit	UPDM/GovDTF
12:00 PM	LUNCH	
4-00 PM	Through Diale Comment. Objection Asset the	
1:00 PM	Threat/Risk Summit - Charting Analytics for Risk and Threats – Introductions, State of the Standard	Cory Casanave, MDS
1:30 PM	User Panel - Discussion on Public and CSA, NICE/NIST, PBGC, ED, STEM	Vijay Mehra, KYM
2:30 PM	BREAK	
2:50 PM	Industry Panel – Discussion Threat	Canald Bassahalt
	modeling, analysis capability	Gerald Beuchelt, Demandware
3:45 PM	Threat Model Review	
4:15 PM	Open Dialogue	
4:30 PM	CALL TO ACTION	Kshemendra Paul, PM-ISE
5:00 PM	SUMMIT CLOSE	I W IOL

TUESDAY, MAR 15	TOPIC	PRESENTER(S)
9:00 AM	Agenda Review	GovDTF Co-Chairs
9:15 AM	National Information Exchange Model (Update)	Christina Baptiste, DHS NIEM PMO
10:00 AM	Open discussion	GovDTF Members
10:30 AM	BREAK	
10:45 AM	Procurement Information Sharing (Call In)	Sean Tweet Kent, DCAA
11:15 AM	Contract Information Exchange GSA Perspective (continued)	Earl Warrington, GSA
12:00 PM	LUNCH	
1:05 PM	Interoperability/Secure Information Sharing Update	Victor Harrison, SCC
2:20 PM	BREAK	<u> </u>
3:00 PM	Open Discussion	GovDTF Members
4:00 PM	Daily Recap	

WEDNESDAY, MAR 16	TOPIC	PRESENTER(S)
9:00 AM	Agenda Review	GovDTF Co-Chairs
9:15 AM	Harnessing Life Events for Information Sharing/Problem Space	Herb Strauss, SSA and Pete Wilson, ICF
10:15 AM	BREAK	
10:30 AM	Service Integration Model, Shared Services GSA	Earl Warrington, GSA, Rick Smith,
11:30 AM	Digital Government Discussion	
12:00 PM	LUNCH	
1:15 PM	Open discussion – Information Shared Services	Open Forum
2:15 PM	BREAK	

2:30 PM	800.53 Controls / Threat and Risk Mapping	Pamela Martinez, PBGC
3:30 PM	Submission Team Efforts	T/R Submission Team
4:00 PM	Daily Recap	

